
 
 

Dayton Performing Arts Alliance 
126 North Main St, Suite 210, Dayton, Ohio 45402  PHONE: 937-224-3521 
Jeaunita Château Olówè, VP of Learning and Community Engagement 

www.daytonphilharmonicyouthorchestra.org  www.daytonperformingarts.org  

Dayton Performing Arts Alliance 
2024 – 2025 Schedule 

as of 10/07/2024 
 

Rehearsal Location: 
University of Dayton, Fitz Hall 

Dayton Philharmonic 
Youth Orchestra 

Dr. Patrick Reynolds, conductor 
dpyoconductor@daytonperformingarts.org  

 
Sunday August 25 Annual Picnic 1:00 PM-4:00 PM Iron Horse Park 

6161 Millshire Dr, Centerville 
Sunday September 8 First Rehearsal 

Parent Meeting 
1:30 PM-4:30 PM 
2:00 PM-3:00 PM 

 

Sunday September 15 Rehearsal 1:30 PM-4:30 PM  
Sunday September 22 Rehearsal 1:30 PM-4:30 PM  
Sunday September 29 Rehearsal and Social Event 

with all Youth Orchestras 
1:30 PM-5:00 PM University of Dayton, 

Fitz Hall 
Sunday October 6 Rehearsal 1:30 PM-4:30 PM  
Sunday October 13 Rehearsal 1:30 PM-4:30 PM  
Sunday October 20 Rehearsal 1:30 PM-4:30 PM  
Sunday October 27 Rehearsal 1:30 PM-4:30 PM  
Sunday November 3 Rehearsal 1:30 PM-4:30 PM  
Sunday November 10 Rehearsal 1:30 PM-4:30 PM  
Sunday November 17 Rehearsal 1:30 PM-4:30 PM  
Sunday November 24 Rehearsal 1:30 PM-4:30 PM  
Saturday November 30 Dress Rehearsal 9:30 AM-12:30 PM University of Dayton, 

Roger Glass Center 
Sunday December 1 Call time 

Winter Concert 
1:00 PM 
2:00 and 4:00 PM 

University of Dayton, 
Roger Glass Center 

Break Until January 2025 
Sat-Sun January 4 - 5 Campout All day / overnight Camp Kern 
Sunday January 12 Rehearsal 1:30 PM-4:30 PM  
Sunday January 19 Rehearsal 1:30 PM-4:30 PM  
Sunday January 26 Rehearsal 1:30 PM-4:30 PM  
Sunday February 2 Rehearsal 1:30 PM-4:30 PM  
Sunday February 9 Rehearsal 1:30 PM-4:30 PM  
Sunday February 16 Rehearsal 1:30 PM-4:30 PM  
Sunday February 23 Rehearsal 1:30 PM-4:30 PM  
Sunday March 2 Rehearsal 1:30 PM-4:30 PM  
Sunday March 9 Rehearsal 1:30 PM-4:30 PM  
Saturday March 15 Dress Rehearsal 9:30 AM-12:30 PM Mead Theatre, 

Schuster Center 
Sunday March 16 Dress Rehearsal 

Lunch in Mathile 
Family Concert 

11:00 AM-12:50 PM 
1:00 PM-2:00 PM 
2:30 PM 

Mead Theatre, 
Schuster Center 

Sunday March 23 Rehearsal 1:30 PM-4:30 PM  
Sunday March 30 Rehearsal 1:30 PM-4:30 PM  
Sunday April 6 Rehearsal 1:30 PM-4:30 PM  
Sunday April 13 Rehearsal 1:30 PM-4:30 PM  
Monday April 21 Rehearsal 6:00 PM-9:00 PM Christ Church United Methodist 

3440 Shroyer Rd, Kettering 45429 
Sunday April 27 Rehearsal 1:30 PM-4:30 PM  
Saturday May 3 Dress Rehearsal 9:30 AM-12:30 PM Mathile Theatre, 

Schuster Center 
Sunday May 4 Dress Rehearsal 

Lunch in Mathile 
Spring Concert 

10:30 AM-12:30 PM 
1:00 PM 
2:30 PM 

Mead Theatre, 
Schuster Center 
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